Thumbnail

42210 Kingsmill Circle, Elizabeth, Colorado 80107 (Elbert County)

Listing Id:
Status:
Close Price:

Close Date:

© REcolorado 2024.

Listing Contr Dt:
Purchase Contr Dt:

Spec. Listing Cond:

9440305
Closed
$950,000
05/11/2023
07/11/2023
08/03/2023
None Known

Subtype:

Structure Type:
Levels:

Lot Acres/SqFt:
School District:
Tax Annual Amt:
Association:
Assoc Total Annl:

42061 N Pinehurst Circle, Elizabeth, Colorado 80107 (Elbert County)

Listing Id:
Status:
List Price:

© REcolorado 2024.

- Listing Contr Dt:
““pm Purchase Contr Dt:
W s Spec. Listing Cond:
____ Listing Terms:

8068979
Pending
$925,000
11/07/2023
01/26/2024
None Known

Subtype:

Structure Type:
Levels:

Lot Acres/SqFt:
School District:

Cash, Conventional, FHA, Tax Annual Amt:

VA Loan

Association:
Assoc Total Annl:

5105 Laurel Valley Circle, Elizabeth, Colorado 80107 (Elbert County)

Listing Id:
Status:
Close Price:

Close Date:

© REcolorado 2024.

i Listing Contr Dt:
JC‘J Purchase Contr Dt:

"~ Spec. Listing Cond:

7337893
Closed
$899,000
05/20/2023
07/03/2023
07/20/2023
None Known

Subtype:

Structure Type:
Levels:

Lot Acres/SqFt:
School District:
Tax Annual Amt:
Association:
Assoc Total Annl:

42205 Kingsmill Circle, Elizabeth, Colorado 80107 (Elbert County)

= = Listing Id:
et tus:

Close Price:

Close Date:

== Spec. Listing Cond:

© REcolorado 2024.

" Listing Contr Dt:
Purchase Contr Dt:

2349987
Closed
$860,000
02/24/2023
03/28/2023
04/28/2023
None Known

Subtype:

Structure Type:
Levels:

Lot Acres/SqFt:
School District:
Tax Annual Amt:
Association:
Assoc Total Annl:

Listed By Mike Olson, Keller Williams Advantage Realty LLC

Single Family
Residence
House

One
1.05/45,738
Elizabeth C-1
$5,449

Yes

$504

Above Grade Fin:
Area (SqgFt) Total:
Living Area (Fin SF):
Below Grd Fin/Unfin:
Year Built:
Bedrooms Total:
Bathrooms Total:
Parking Total:
Garage Spaces:

2,397
4,776
4,434
2,037 / 342
2007

5

4
7
7

Listed By Jim Shackles, RE/MAX Professionals

Single Family
Residence
House

One
1.12/48,787
Elizabeth C-1
$5,676

Yes

$504

Single Family
Residence
House

One
1.06/46,261
Elizabeth C-1
$5,444

Yes

$480

Above Grade Fin:
Area (SqgFt) Total:
Living Area (Fin SF):
Below Grd Fin/Unfin:
Year Built:
Bedrooms Total:
Bathrooms Total:
Parking Total:
Garage Spaces:

2,184
4,185
3,984

1,800 / 201
2020

5

5
3
3

Listed By Wesley Hardin, RE/MAX Alliance

Above Grade Fin:
Area (SqgFt) Total:
Living Area (Fin SF):
Below Grd Fin/Unfin:
Year Built:
Bedrooms Total:
Bathrooms Total:
Parking Total:
Garage Spaces:

2,217
3,562
3,362

1,145 / 200
2007

4

3
9
9

Listed By Stephanie Collins, Redfin Corporation

Single Family
Residence
House

One
1.08/47,045
Elizabeth C-1
$5,907

Yes

$504

Above Grade Fin:
Area (SqgFt) Total:
Living Area (Fin SF):
Below Grd Fin/Unfin:
Year Built:
Bedrooms Total:
Bathrooms Total:
Parking Total:
Garage Spaces:

2,416
4,832
2,416



